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2013 Saluki Swim Your Own Age Meet - 10/19/2013

2013 Saluki Swim Your Own Age Meet

Results
 
#1  Girls 7&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRCY-OZ  7Zurliene, Ailyn C1 18.51

RCA-OZ  7Johnson, Zoe N2 19.22

CRCY-OZ  7Montgomery, Mikah G3 24.92

SALU-OZ  6Snyder, Sophia F4 25.49

RCA-OZ  7Ringwald, Addison G5 29.18

CCC-OZ  7Morris, Emma J6 29.63

RCA-OZ  6Ringwald, Sydney B7 30.68

UNBSC-OZ  7Cox-Potter, Tehya S8 32.30

SALU-OZ  6Chvatal, Madalyn R9 32.71

GCAC-OZ  7Carpenter, Scout M10 38.20

SALU-OZ  6Hamilton, Elise--- DQ

SALU-OZ  6Lee, Jasmine--- DQ

CRCY-OZ  5Rutledge-Jukes, AnnDaleigh G--- DQ

 
#2  Boys 7&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRCY-OZ  7Becker, Owen N1 24.02

SALU-OZ  6McReynolds, Chase W2 32.28

RCA-OZ  6Dameron, Jack T3 52.99

SALU-OZ  5Chvatal, Samuel J--- DQ

SALU-OZ  6Hampson, Joseph--- DQ

 
#3  Girls 8 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ  8Snyder, Alexandra H1 20.36

SALU-OZ  8Benyas, Maya R2 21.77

SALU-OZ  8Park, Juhyun3 22.78

SALU-OZ  8Dixon, Monica D4 25.87

CCC-OZ  8Edwards, Emery A5 26.87

SALU-OZ  8Fakhoury, Lauren6 27.42

SALU-OZ  8Hamilton, Sadie E7 28.33

CCC-OZ  8Huckabee, Courtney D8 29.22

SALU-OZ  8Carver, Kate S9 31.33

GCAC-OZ  8Carpenter, Posey A10 31.85

RCA-OZ  8Chronister, Emily A11 42.62

 
#4  Boys 8 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ  8Chotner, Nile A1 19.78

SALU-OZ  8Lee, Jay2 21.99

SALU-OZ  8Wrenn, Liam Y--- DQ

SALU-OZ  8Cho, Joshua--- DQ

RCA-OZ  8Clippard, Brock S--- DQ

 
#5  Girls 9 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRCY-OZ  9Foltz, Caroline E1 36.82

16.73 20.09

CCC-OZ  9Spencer, Savannah G2 58.83

25.68 33.15

SALU-OZ  9Herzog, Katherine E--- DQ

33.02 46.48

 
#6  Boys 9 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCC-OZ  9Paullus, Trent J1 1:05.58

29.72 35.86

SALU-OZ  9Mohanty, Aadarsh--- DQ

35.10 42.74

SALU-OZ  9Cheng, Joshua X--- DQ

29.70 35.86

RCA-OZ  9Denault, Lance M--- DQ

34.33 43.53

SALU-OZ  9Halstead, Jackson T--- DQ

38.75 49.04

 
#7  Girls 10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRCY-OZ 10Montgomery, Meesha E1 35.94

17.70 18.24

CRCY-OZ 10Montgomery, Makoa L2 36.16

17.17 18.99

CCC-OZ 10Jauch, Lauren M3 42.61

19.08 23.53

RCA-OZ 10Summers, Emma K4 46.04

21.02 25.02

SALU-OZ 10Morgan, Trinity L5 49.39

22.13 27.26

SALU-OZ 10Wright, Trinity N6 52.11

25.62 26.49

RCA-OZ 10Shemwell, Callie M7 59.78

28.52 31.26

RCA-OZ 10Nguyen, Olivia M8 1:00.79

25.43 35.36

SALU-OZ 10Plucker, Natalie N--- DQ

28.85 31.35

 
#8  Boys 10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRCY-OZ 10Rutledge-Jukes, Keegan I1 40.78

SALU-OZ 10McReynolds, Colton J2 44.03

20.13 23.90

CRCY-OZ 10Kreid, Gabe R3 44.42

20.34 24.08

SALU-OZ 10Gomes, Jonathan P4 49.13

22.64 26.49

SALU-OZ 10Gomes, David J5 49.79

21.56 28.23

SALU-OZ 10Watts, Jackson S6 51.49

24.43 27.06

CCC-OZ 10Pyle, Shjon M7 1:01.85

28.50 33.35

GCAC-OZ 10Cook, Isaac D8 1:20.68

34.41 46.27

SALU-OZ 10Comparato, Luca--- DQ

39.74 44.55

 
#9  Girls 11 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 11Gunther, Piper E1 33.41

15.37 18.04

CRCY-OZ 11Becker, Makayla A2 37.51

16.53 20.98

SALU-OZ 11Bailey, Chloe E3 40.78

18.86 21.92

CCC-OZ 11Hadler, Claire E4 42.79

19.88 22.91

SALU-OZ 11Benyas, Gabriela R5 44.80

20.21 24.59

GCAC-OZ 11Valdivia, Hannah L6 1:08.62

30.53 38.09

 
#10  Boys 11 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNBSC-OZ 11Tso, Philip T1 33.51

15.27 18.24

RCA-OZ 11Dameron, Noah2 41.02

18.53 22.49

SALU-OZ 11Gallivan, Isaiah J3 42.09

18.00 24.09

SALU-OZ 11Hamilton, Seth J4 43.93

19.15 24.78

CRCY-OZ 11Church, Noah A5 48.00

21.23 26.77

 
#11  Girls 12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 12Snyder, Bella M1 29.94

13.83 16.11

CRCY-OZ 12Mayer, Kaitlyn E2 33.03

15.17 17.86

SALU-OZ 12Crain, Hallie E3 34.53

16.70 17.83

GCAC-OZ 12Ford, Caitlyn A4 39.26

17.40 21.86

GCAC-OZ 12Seemiller, Maddie M5 51.12

22.05 29.07

 
#12  Boys 12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RCA-OZ 12Denault, Carson R1 40.72

17.91 22.81

SALU-OZ 12Barden, Parker R2 40.91

19.49 21.42

SALU-OZ 12McEathron, David G--- DQ

23.40 25.72

CCC-OZ 12Strand, Peyton J--- DQ

26.14 36.30

 
#13  Girls 13 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 13Cully, Katie R1 1:06.07

18.1318.21
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(#13  Girls 13 100 Yard Fly)

CRCY-OZ 13Foltz, Grace E2 1:13.28

14.89 18.03 19.8620.50

GCAC-OZ 13Gilpin, Jackie C3 1:18.83

16.26 20.13 22.4619.98

SALU-OZ 13Halstead, Madeline S4 1:21.08

17.09 19.76 22.9221.31

SALU-OZ 13Gomes, Rachel D5 1:26.40

17.85 22.11 23.2823.16

 
#14  Boys 13 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 13Higgerson, Paxton L1 1:07.24

13.84 17.19 18.9517.26

CRCY-OZ 13McElhose, Mason B2 1:12.19

15.09 18.24 19.6419.22

SALU-OZ 13Greer, Jared T3 1:26.73

17.74 21.25 24.8122.93

CRCY-OZ 13Rutledge-Jukes, Heath D4 1:29.86

18.60 23.39 23.1624.71

RCA-OZ 13Frazier, Miles H5 1:30.53

16.39 22.78 26.7124.65

RCA-OZ 13Clayton, Bret A6 1:42.85

19.06 24.84 29.7629.19

SALU-OZ 13Madhani, Deven P7 1:46.37

21.33 27.19 29.4028.45

RCA-OZ 13Gullette, Stephen M--- DQ

21.73 28.16

 
#15  Girls 14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRCY-OZ 14Montgomery, Maci J1 1:21.31

15.48 20.79 22.6022.44

CCC-OZ 14Pujol, Jacie E2 1:23.28

17.15 21.16 22.7922.18

RCA-OZ 14Belcher, Jessica A3 1:29.74

17.45 22.89 24.7724.63

 
#16  Boys 14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 14Ragar, Rylan J1 1:15.58

16.68 19.45 19.0620.39

GCAC-OZ 14Cook, Lucas E2 1:23.33

17.29 21.46 22.6121.97

GCAC-OZ 14Mueller, Ben D3 1:36.74

20.12 22.82 28.0625.74

 
#17  Girls 15 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 15Kuhnert, Haley R1 1:18.76

17.28 20.35 20.0221.11

SALU-OZ 15Thompson, Carrie A2 1:20.88

16.08 20.11 22.5222.17

 
#17  Girls 16 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 16Robinson, Eleni K1 1:19.15

16.40 20.23 21.5021.02

GCAC-OZ 16Middeke, Claire G2 1:33.12

18.53 22.58 26.2025.81

 
#17  Girls 17 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 17Walker, Kelsie M1 1:01.71

13.48 15.51 16.5516.17

SALU-OZ 17Yewell, Maggie R2 1:22.96

17.41 20.98 22.8021.77

 
#18  Boys 15 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 15Gomes, Caleb B1 1:05.90

14.21 16.28 17.5717.84

SALU-OZ 15Rosado, Kamen P2 1:08.05

15.14 16.72 18.1518.04

SALU-OZ 15Centore, Chaz M3 1:52.37

25.58 28.40 27.8130.58

 
#18  Boys 16 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCAC-OZ 16Cook, Caleb J--- DQ

16.53 20.44 26.8925.21

 
#18  Boys 17 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 17Jones, Trevor J1 57.54

12.29 14.53 15.6015.12

SALU-OZ 17Bailey, Cody A2 58.17

13.02 14.55 15.3115.29

SALU-OZ 17Kuhnert, Jerry E3 59.54

12.60 14.90 16.4515.59

 
#18  Boys 18&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 18Perry, Quincy W1 1:06.49

13.98 16.50 17.8918.12

 
#19  Girls 7&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RCA-OZ  7Johnson, Zoe N1 19.87

CRCY-OZ  7Zurliene, Ailyn C2 22.19

CRCY-OZ  7Montgomery, Mikah G3 24.54

RCA-OZ  7Ringwald, Addison G4 24.55

CCC-OZ  7Morris, Emma J5 24.88

SALU-OZ  6Lee, Jasmine6 25.60

SALU-OZ  6Snyder, Sophia F7 26.43

UNBSC-OZ  7Cox-Potter, Tehya S8 27.04

CRCY-OZ  7Vaughan, Greenlea A9 27.06

SALU-OZ  6Chvatal, Madalyn R10 27.95

GCAC-OZ  7Carpenter, Scout M11 28.00

RCA-OZ  6Ringwald, Sydney B12 28.48

SALU-OZ  6Hamilton, Elise13 30.75

SALU-OZ  6Crow, Haylee M14 36.32

CRCY-OZ  5Rutledge-Jukes, AnnDaleigh G15 38.48

 
#20  Boys 7&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ  6McReynolds, Chase W1 26.28

CRCY-OZ  7Becker, Owen N2 28.84

SALU-OZ  5Chvatal, Samuel J3 34.23

RCA-OZ  6Chronister, Gabe G4 34.66

SALU-OZ  6Hampson, Joseph5 34.76

RCA-OZ  6Dameron, Jack T6 39.65

 
#21  Girls 8 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ  8Snyder, Alexandra H1 21.24

SALU-OZ  8Hamilton, Sadie E2 21.85

SALU-OZ  8Fakhoury, Lauren3 23.72

SALU-OZ  8Park, Juhyun4 24.72

SALU-OZ  8Dixon, Monica D5 25.04

SALU-OZ  8Carver, Kate S6 25.66

SALU-OZ  8Benyas, Maya R7 25.80

CCC-OZ  8Edwards, Emery A8 26.00

GCAC-OZ  8Carpenter, Posey A9 26.34

CCC-OZ  8Huckabee, Courtney D10 26.44

RCA-OZ  8Seabaugh, Maddie R11 27.66

RCA-OZ  8Chronister, Emily A12 29.96

 
#22  Boys 8 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ  8Chotner, Nile A1 21.99

SALU-OZ  8Lee, Jay2 23.89

RCA-OZ  8Clippard, Brock S3 25.07

SALU-OZ  8Wrenn, Liam Y4 34.43

SALU-OZ  8Cho, Joshua5 44.02

 
#23  Girls 9 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRCY-OZ  9Foltz, Caroline E1 38.22

18.98 19.24

CCC-OZ  9Spencer, Savannah G2 53.63

SALU-OZ  9Herzog, Katherine E3 1:01.07

26.60 34.47

 
#24  Boys 9 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RCA-OZ  9Denault, Lance M1 52.79

25.82 26.97

SALU-OZ  9Cheng, Joshua X2 58.73

28.00 30.73

SALU-OZ  9Halstead, Jackson T3 1:04.78

30.93 33.85

CCC-OZ  9Paullus, Trent J4 1:10.90

SALU-OZ  9Mohanty, Aadarsh5 1:12.67

31.68 40.99

 
#25  Girls 10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRCY-OZ 10Montgomery, Meesha E1 38.41

19.37 19.04
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(#25  Girls 10 50 Yard Back)

CRCY-OZ 10Montgomery, Makoa L2 38.63

19.44 19.19

CCC-OZ 10Jauch, Lauren M3 42.59

20.61 21.98

RCA-OZ 10Summers, Emma K4 43.31

21.27 22.04

RCA-OZ 10Shemwell, Callie M5 47.19

24.20 22.99

SALU-OZ 10Wright, Trinity N6 52.57

25.70 26.87

SALU-OZ 10Plucker, Natalie N7 54.62

SALU-OZ 10Kuczynski, Isabel8 55.14

24.85 30.29

SALU-OZ 10Morgan, Trinity L9 58.46

27.56 30.90

RCA-OZ 10Nguyen, Olivia M--- DQ

 
#26  Boys 10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRCY-OZ 10Rutledge-Jukes, Keegan I1 41.43

20.53 20.90

SALU-OZ 10Gomes, David J2 45.49

22.05 23.44

CRCY-OZ 10Kreid, Gabe R3 45.79

22.15 23.64

SALU-OZ 10McReynolds, Colton J4 46.34

22.39 23.95

SALU-OZ 10Gomes, Jonathan P5 49.04

23.74 25.30

CRCY-OZ 10Richardson, Parker L6 49.27

24.10 25.17

SALU-OZ 10Watts, Jackson S7 50.95

24.31 26.64

CCC-OZ 10Pyle, Shjon M8 58.18

28.47 29.71

GCAC-OZ 10Cook, Isaac D9 1:03.81

30.09 33.72

SALU-OZ 10Comparato, Luca--- DQ

42.83 51.24

 
#27  Girls 11 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 11Gunther, Piper E1 36.09

SALU-OZ 11Bailey, Chloe E2 39.76

19.64 20.12

SALU-OZ 11Benyas, Gabriela R3 40.61

19.93 20.68

CRCY-OZ 11Becker, Makayla A4 40.95

20.77 20.18

RCA-OZ 11Sanders, Grace K5 45.68

21.90 23.78

CCC-OZ 11Hadler, Claire E6 46.90

22.84 24.06

GCAC-OZ 11Valdivia, Hannah L7 1:02.19

28.71 33.48

 
#28  Boys 11 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNBSC-OZ 11Tso, Philip T1 38.78

19.19 19.59

RCA-OZ 11Dameron, Noah2 40.58

SALU-OZ 11Gallivan, Isaiah J3 40.70

19.72 20.98

UNBSC-OZ 11Cox-Potter, Chaska M4 43.86

20.88 22.98

CRCY-OZ 11Church, Noah A5 44.65

21.35 23.30

SALU-OZ 11Hamilton, Seth J6 47.23

22.87 24.36

 
#29  Girls 12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 12Snyder, Bella M1 32.96

16.22 16.74

RCA-OZ 12Phegley, Molly C2 35.31

17.58 17.73

SALU-OZ 12Crain, Hallie E3 37.73

18.48 19.25

CRCY-OZ 12Mayer, Kaitlyn E4 38.06

18.13 19.93

GCAC-OZ 12Ford, Caitlyn A5 40.76

20.17 20.59

GCAC-OZ 12Seemiller, Maddie M6 46.10

22.92 23.18

 
#30  Boys 12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 12Barden, Parker R1 36.42

17.81 18.61

RCA-OZ 12Denault, Carson R2 41.36

SALU-OZ 12McEathron, David G3 46.56

22.33 24.23

CCC-OZ 12Strand, Peyton J4 1:06.99

30.02 36.97

 
#31  Girls 13 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 13Cully, Katie R1 1:03.87

15.20 15.83 16.2816.56

CRCY-OZ 13Foltz, Grace E2 1:09.28

15.96 16.62 18.0918.61

GCAC-OZ 13Gilpin, Jackie C3 1:14.83

17.45 18.69 19.4719.22

SALU-OZ 13Gomes, Rachel D4 1:22.01

20.28 20.40 19.9421.39

SALU-OZ 13Halstead, Madeline S5 1:22.14

19.76 20.55 20.5421.29

 
#32  Boys 13 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 13Higgerson, Paxton L1 1:07.57

15.95 17.05 16.3918.18

CRCY-OZ 13McElhose, Mason B2 1:08.14

16.15 17.18 16.6618.15

CRCY-OZ 13Rutledge-Jukes, Heath D3 1:19.98

19.23 20.35 19.9620.44

RCA-OZ 13Frazier, Miles H4 1:24.35

19.36 21.49 21.5221.98

SALU-OZ 13Greer, Jared T5 1:27.72

20.15 21.56 22.8823.13

RCA-OZ 13Clayton, Bret A6 1:33.75

22.52 23.75 23.7723.71

SALU-OZ 13Madhani, Deven P7 1:34.54

RCA-OZ 13Gullette, Stephen M--- DQ

23.30 24.99

 
#33  Girls 14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNBSC-OZ 14Tso, Felicity T1 1:14.74

16.86 18.98 19.7319.17

CRCY-OZ 14Montgomery, Maci J2 1:15.97

17.94 19.18 18.4520.40

CCC-OZ 14Pujol, Jacie E3 1:16.13

17.84 19.36 18.6320.30

 
#34  Boys 14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCAC-OZ 14Cook, Lucas E1 1:14.69

17.56 18.78 19.2619.09

SALU-OZ 14Ragar, Rylan J2 1:18.91

19.38 19.72 19.3520.46

GCAC-OZ 14Mueller, Ben D3 1:25.78

20.03 21.63 21.8622.26

 
#35  Girls 15 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 15Thompson, Carrie A1 1:13.56

17.17 17.61 19.6319.15

SALU-OZ 15Kuhnert, Haley R2 1:21.27

18.65 20.54 21.0021.08

SALU-OZ 15Crawshaw, Harley G3 1:33.88

20.90 23.16 49.82

SALU-OZ 15Dunihoo, Tabetha N4 1:36.22

50.41

 
#35  Girls 16 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 16Robinson, Eleni K1 1:16.87

17.90 19.68 19.5519.74

GCAC-OZ 16Middeke, Claire G2 1:28.79

20.86 21.55 23.0723.31

 
#35  Girls 17 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 17Walker, Kelsie M1 1:03.15

15.30 15.63 16.2715.95

SALU-OZ 17Yewell, Maggie R2 1:22.86

19.91 20.56 20.9521.44
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#36  Boys 15 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRCY-OZ 15Bean, Marcus H1 1:06.53

15.23 16.46 17.7317.11

SALU-OZ 15Gomes, Caleb B2 1:08.38

16.11 16.84 17.8417.59

SALU-OZ 15Rosado, Kamen P3 1:11.91

17.26 17.87 18.4718.31

SALU-OZ 15Centore, Chaz M4 1:45.37

24.54 26.97 27.0726.79

SALU-OZ 15Carroll, Chad A5 1:53.97

22.85 28.04 32.6830.40

 
#36  Boys 16 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCAC-OZ 16Cook, Caleb J1 1:17.39

18.93 18.99 19.4020.07

 
#36  Boys 17 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 17Jones, Trevor J1 1:01.01

15.9015.74

SALU-OZ 17Kuhnert, Jerry E2 1:03.49

15.00 16.08 16.1616.25

SALU-OZ 17Bailey, Cody A3 1:04.39

15.48 15.83 16.5116.57

 
#36  Boys 18&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 18Perry, Quincy W1 1:13.05

16.66 18.04 19.4018.95

 
#37  Girls 7&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RCA-OZ  7Johnson, Zoe N1 22.50

CRCY-OZ  7Zurliene, Ailyn C2 26.10

CRCY-OZ  7Vaughan, Greenlea A3 28.62

SALU-OZ  6Chvatal, Madalyn R4 28.77

CRCY-OZ  7Montgomery, Mikah G5 30.13

RCA-OZ  7Ringwald, Addison G6 30.72

RCA-OZ  6Ringwald, Sydney B7 31.92

GCAC-OZ  7Carpenter, Scout M8 32.07

UNBSC-OZ  7Cox-Potter, Tehya S9 33.34

CCC-OZ  7Morris, Emma J10 39.75

SALU-OZ  6Hamilton, Elise--- DQ

SALU-OZ  6Snyder, Sophia F--- DQ

SALU-OZ  6Crow, Haylee M--- DQ

CCC-OZ  6McAlister, Ashlyn V--- DQ

CRCY-OZ  5Rutledge-Jukes, AnnDaleigh G--- DQ

SALU-OZ  6Lee, Jasmine--- DQ

 
#38  Boys 7&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRCY-OZ  7Becker, Owen N1 29.55

SALU-OZ  6McReynolds, Chase W2 29.89

RCA-OZ  6Dameron, Jack T3 41.52

SALU-OZ  6Hampson, Joseph--- DQ

SALU-OZ  5Chvatal, Samuel J--- DQ

RCA-OZ  6Chronister, Gabe G--- DQ

 
#39  Girls 8 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ  8Snyder, Alexandra H1 23.37

SALU-OZ  8Hamilton, Sadie E2 24.99

SALU-OZ  8Park, Juhyun3 25.71

SALU-OZ  8Benyas, Maya R4 28.04

CCC-OZ  8Edwards, Emery A5 28.42

SALU-OZ  8Carver, Kate S6 29.85

SALU-OZ  8Dixon, Monica D7 30.31

CCC-OZ  8Huckabee, Courtney D8 31.87

GCAC-OZ  8Carpenter, Posey A9 37.79

RCA-OZ  8Chronister, Emily A10 46.32

RCA-OZ  8Seabaugh, Maddie R--- DQ

SALU-OZ  8Fakhoury, Lauren--- DQ

 
#40  Boys 8 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ  8Chotner, Nile A1 23.81

SALU-OZ  8Lee, Jay2 27.33

RCA-OZ  8Clippard, Brock S3 34.19

SALU-OZ  8Cho, Joshua--- DQ

SALU-OZ  8Wrenn, Liam Y--- DQ

 
#41  Girls 9 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRCY-OZ  9Foltz, Caroline E1 43.19

20.08 23.11

SALU-OZ  9Herzog, Katherine E--- DQ

32.47 39.98

CCC-OZ  9Spencer, Savannah G--- DQ

28.31 31.90

 
#42  Boys 9 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RCA-OZ  9Denault, Lance M1 59.04

26.12 32.92

CCC-OZ  9Paullus, Trent J2 1:00.01

27.62 32.39

SALU-OZ  9Mohanty, Aadarsh--- DQ

33.22 42.77

SALU-OZ  9Cheng, Joshua X--- DQ

30.76 34.26

SALU-OZ  9Halstead, Jackson T--- DQ

29.47 30.96

 
#43  Girls 10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRCY-OZ 10Montgomery, Meesha E1 43.25

21.16 22.09

CRCY-OZ 10Montgomery, Makoa L2 44.38

21.29 23.09

CCC-OZ 10Jauch, Lauren M3 46.59

21.26 25.33

SALU-OZ 10Morgan, Trinity L4 50.42

23.11 27.31

RCA-OZ 10Summers, Emma K5 54.31

25.35 28.96

SALU-OZ 10Kuczynski, Isabel6 55.25

27.82 27.43

RCA-OZ 10Nguyen, Olivia M7 56.16

26.85 29.31

RCA-OZ 10Shemwell, Callie M8 1:13.97

35.37 38.60

SALU-OZ 10Plucker, Natalie N--- DQ

30.48 39.24

SALU-OZ 10Wright, Trinity N--- DQ

26.89 30.06

 
#44  Boys 10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRCY-OZ 10Rutledge-Jukes, Keegan I1 39.44

19.14 20.30

SALU-OZ 10Gomes, David J2 52.63

25.63 27.00

CRCY-OZ 10Kreid, Gabe R3 52.84

24.57 28.27

SALU-OZ 10Gomes, Jonathan P4 53.47

26.03 27.44

SALU-OZ 10McReynolds, Colton J5 53.67

25.50 28.17

CRCY-OZ 10Richardson, Parker L6 58.29

26.71 31.58

SALU-OZ 10Watts, Jackson S7 1:10.59

34.55 36.04

CCC-OZ 10Pyle, Shjon M8 1:20.23

36.31 43.92

GCAC-OZ 10Cook, Isaac D--- DQ

34.16 40.53

SALU-OZ 10Comparato, Luca--- DQ

41.12 46.19

 
#45  Girls 11 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 11Gunther, Piper E1 38.74

17.76 20.98

SALU-OZ 11Bailey, Chloe E2 46.24

21.77 24.47

CRCY-OZ 11Becker, Makayla A3 46.37

22.07 24.30

CCC-OZ 11Hadler, Claire E4 48.48

21.93 26.55

SALU-OZ 11Benyas, Gabriela R5 50.43

23.76 26.67

GCAC-OZ 11Valdivia, Hannah L6 1:13.74

36.10 37.64

RCA-OZ 11Sanders, Grace K--- DQ

25.27 30.45

 
#46  Boys 11 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RCA-OZ 11Dameron, Noah1 45.44

21.17 24.27
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(#46  Boys 11 50 Yard Breast)

UNBSC-OZ 11Cox-Potter, Chaska M2 47.43

22.17 25.26

UNBSC-OZ 11Tso, Philip T3 47.99

SALU-OZ 11Gallivan, Isaiah J4 51.39

22.83 28.56

CRCY-OZ 11Church, Noah A5 52.44

24.15 28.29

SALU-OZ 11Hamilton, Seth J6 53.44

24.49 28.95

 
#47  Girls 12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 12Snyder, Bella M1 38.30

17.68 20.62

CRCY-OZ 12Mayer, Kaitlyn E2 39.72

18.12 21.60

SALU-OZ 12Crain, Hallie E3 39.86

18.66 21.20

RCA-OZ 12Phegley, Molly C4 40.27

18.20 22.07

GCAC-OZ 12Ford, Caitlyn A5 42.84

19.56 23.28

GCAC-OZ 12Seemiller, Maddie M6 57.14

26.62 30.52

 
#48  Boys 12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RCA-OZ 12Denault, Carson R1 38.31

17.69 20.62

SALU-OZ 12Barden, Parker R2 47.05

21.66 25.39

CCC-OZ 12Strand, Peyton J3 51.24

24.25 26.99

SALU-OZ 12McEathron, David G4 55.70

26.14 29.56

 
#49  Girls 13 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRCY-OZ 13Foltz, Grace E1 1:14.84

16.20 18.94 20.0019.70

SALU-OZ 13Cully, Katie R2 1:22.01

17.02 20.41 22.8721.71

GCAC-OZ 13Gilpin, Jackie C3 1:32.83

19.95 23.86 25.2123.81

SALU-OZ 13Halstead, Madeline S4 1:38.41

22.10 26.09 24.9225.30

SALU-OZ 13Gomes, Rachel D5 1:38.49

22.32 25.49 24.7425.94

SALU-OZ 13Pemberton, Nina C6 1:44.44

21.67 26.18 29.3227.27

 
#50  Boys 13 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 13Higgerson, Paxton L1 1:15.74

16.56 19.60 19.8419.74

SALU-OZ 13Greer, Jared T2 1:18.63

16.52 19.69 21.2621.16

CRCY-OZ 13McElhose, Mason B3 1:32.43

18.50 24.19 24.9024.84

RCA-OZ 13Frazier, Miles H4 1:33.62

18.97 23.94 25.7624.95

CRCY-OZ 13Rutledge-Jukes, Heath D5 1:37.64

22.61 24.48 25.3325.22

RCA-OZ 13Gullette, Stephen M6 1:44.64

26.3228.39

RCA-OZ 13Clayton, Bret A7 1:47.99

23.63 28.27 26.6829.41

SALU-OZ 13Madhani, Deven P8 1:48.62

22.69 27.38 29.9528.60

 
#51  Girls 14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRCY-OZ 14Montgomery, Maci J1 1:30.36

19.63 22.52 24.2723.94

CCC-OZ 14Pujol, Jacie E2 1:32.14

20.98 22.94 23.3624.86

UNBSC-OZ 14Tso, Felicity T3 1:33.67

19.30 24.73 25.0924.55

RCA-OZ 14Belcher, Jessica A4 1:56.41

24.04 30.43 31.1430.80

 
#52  Boys 14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCAC-OZ 14Cook, Lucas E1 1:30.80

20.40 23.73 23.3423.33

GCAC-OZ 14Mueller, Ben D2 1:37.49

21.31 24.04 25.5926.55

SALU-OZ 14Ragar, Rylan J3 1:46.12

25.64 26.88 25.7027.90

 
#53  Girls 15 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 15Kuhnert, Haley R1 1:24.99

18.80 21.71 22.2522.23

SALU-OZ 15Thompson, Carrie A2 1:27.64

19.12 21.92 23.5623.04

SALU-OZ 15Dunihoo, Tabetha N3 1:45.27

23.24 27.07 27.4527.51

 
#53  Girls 16 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 16Robinson, Eleni K1 1:27.85

19.04 22.82 22.8123.18

GCAC-OZ 16Middeke, Claire G2 1:49.01

22.79 28.32 29.0028.90

 
#53  Girls 17 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 17Yewell, Maggie R1 1:26.88

19.36 22.60 22.6722.25

 
#54  Boys 15 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRCY-OZ 15Bean, Marcus H1 1:13.26

15.63 18.71 19.8319.09

SALU-OZ 15Gomes, Caleb B2 1:13.42

16.04 18.79 19.5119.08

SALU-OZ 15Rosado, Kamen P3 1:20.62

18.21 20.45 21.0220.94

SALU-OZ 15Centore, Chaz M4 2:16.06

30.31 35.80 34.7235.23

 
#54  Boys 16 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCAC-OZ 16Cook, Caleb J--- DQ

21.34 23.29 25.2625.87

 
#54  Boys 17 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 17Kuhnert, Jerry E1 1:07.15

15.06 17.18 17.1217.79

 
#54  Boys 18&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 18Perry, Quincy W1 1:06.71

14.14 16.81 17.9417.82

 
#55  Girls 7&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RCA-OZ  7Johnson, Zoe N1 16.57

CRCY-OZ  7Zurliene, Ailyn C2 17.97

CRCY-OZ  7Montgomery, Mikah G3 18.88

SALU-OZ  6Snyder, Sophia F4 21.71

CRCY-OZ  7Vaughan, Greenlea A5 21.92

RCA-OZ  6Ringwald, Sydney B6 22.31

RCA-OZ  7Ringwald, Addison G7 22.58

SALU-OZ  6Chvatal, Madalyn R8 24.31

UNBSC-OZ  7Cox-Potter, Tehya S9 24.45

SALU-OZ  6Lee, Jasmine10 24.83

CCC-OZ  7Morris, Emma J11 25.21

GCAC-OZ  7Carpenter, Scout M12 26.07

SALU-OZ  6Hamilton, Elise13 29.70

CRCY-OZ  5Rutledge-Jukes, AnnDaleigh G14 30.92

SALU-OZ  6Crow, Haylee M15 36.44

 
#56  Boys 7&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ  6McReynolds, Chase W1 23.25

CRCY-OZ  7Becker, Owen N2 23.32

RCA-OZ  6Dameron, Jack T3 32.45

SALU-OZ  5Chvatal, Samuel J4 34.68

SALU-OZ  6Hampson, Joseph5 35.00

RCA-OZ  6Chronister, Gabe G6 36.53

 
#57  Girls 8 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ  8Snyder, Alexandra H1 17.30

SALU-OZ  8Hamilton, Sadie E2 18.17

SALU-OZ  8Benyas, Maya R3 19.30
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(#57  Girls 8 25 Yard Free)

SALU-OZ  8Park, Juhyun4 19.54

CCC-OZ  8Edwards, Emery A5 20.86

SALU-OZ  8Dixon, Monica D6 21.96

SALU-OZ  8Fakhoury, Lauren7 22.69

CCC-OZ  8Huckabee, Courtney D8 23.16

GCAC-OZ  8Carpenter, Posey A9 23.35

SALU-OZ  8Carver, Kate S10 24.06

RCA-OZ  8Chronister, Emily A11 26.22

RCA-OZ  8Seabaugh, Maddie R12 30.19

 
#58  Boys 8 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ  8Chotner, Nile A1 17.12

SALU-OZ  8Lee, Jay2 19.62

RCA-OZ  8Clippard, Brock S3 20.28

SALU-OZ  8Wrenn, Liam Y4 31.86

SALU-OZ  8Cho, Joshua5 34.93

 
#59  Girls 9 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRCY-OZ  9Foltz, Caroline E1 32.73

15.79 16.94

CCC-OZ  9Spencer, Savannah G2 49.54

23.85 25.69

SALU-OZ  9Herzog, Katherine E3 1:04.43

28.87 35.56

 
#60  Boys 9 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RCA-OZ  9Denault, Lance M1 50.00

CCC-OZ  9Paullus, Trent J2 54.31

25.48 28.83

SALU-OZ  9Cheng, Joshua X3 57.71

26.68 31.03

SALU-OZ  9Mohanty, Aadarsh4 59.05

26.02 33.03

SALU-OZ  9Halstead, Jackson T5 1:06.15

32.39 33.76

 
#61  Girls 10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRCY-OZ 10Montgomery, Meesha E1 31.56

15.51 16.05

CRCY-OZ 10Montgomery, Makoa L2 31.75

CCC-OZ 10Jauch, Lauren M3 33.92

16.08 17.84

RCA-OZ 10Summers, Emma K4 36.38

17.32 19.06

SALU-OZ 10Wright, Trinity N5 40.69

19.73 20.96

RCA-OZ 10Shemwell, Callie M6 42.99

20.84 22.15

RCA-OZ 10Nguyen, Olivia M7 45.79

21.50 24.29

SALU-OZ 10Morgan, Trinity L8 47.34

SALU-OZ 10Plucker, Natalie N9 55.72

26.32 29.40

 
#62  Boys 10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRCY-OZ 10Rutledge-Jukes, Keegan I1 33.91

16.28 17.63

CRCY-OZ 10Kreid, Gabe R2 37.58

17.75 19.83

SALU-OZ 10McReynolds, Colton J3 37.88

CRCY-OZ 10Richardson, Parker L4 41.95

19.84 22.11

SALU-OZ 10Gomes, Jonathan P5 43.06

20.29 22.77

SALU-OZ 10Gomes, David J6 43.14

19.98 23.16

SALU-OZ 10Watts, Jackson S7 47.15

GCAC-OZ 10Cook, Isaac D8 49.79

24.33 25.46

CCC-OZ 10Pyle, Shjon M9 54.42

25.91 28.51

SALU-OZ 10Comparato, Luca10 1:29.56

39.69 49.87

 
#63  Girls 11 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 11Gunther, Piper E1 31.07

15.29 15.78

CRCY-OZ 11Becker, Makayla A2 33.31

15.58 17.73

SALU-OZ 11Bailey, Chloe E3 33.96

16.60 17.36

SALU-OZ 11Benyas, Gabriela R4 36.23

17.32 18.91

CCC-OZ 11Hadler, Claire E5 42.52

19.60 22.92

RCA-OZ 11Sanders, Grace K6 43.54

21.28 22.26

GCAC-OZ 11Valdivia, Hannah L7 53.14

24.96 28.18

 
#64  Boys 11 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNBSC-OZ 11Tso, Philip T1 31.97

15.90 16.07

RCA-OZ 11Dameron, Noah2 33.29

16.39 16.90

SALU-OZ 11Hamilton, Seth J3 33.95

16.16 17.79

CRCY-OZ 11Church, Noah A4 35.34

16.52 18.82

SALU-OZ 11Gallivan, Isaiah J5 35.39

16.86 18.53

UNBSC-OZ 11Cox-Potter, Chaska M6 38.07

17.42 20.65

 
#65  Girls 12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 12Snyder, Bella M1 28.18

13.49 14.69

RCA-OZ 12Phegley, Molly C2 30.38

14.57 15.81

CRCY-OZ 12Mayer, Kaitlyn E3 31.15

14.91 16.24

GCAC-OZ 12Ford, Caitlyn A4 33.14

16.06 17.08

SALU-OZ 12Crain, Hallie E5 33.48

16.20 17.28

GCAC-OZ 12Seemiller, Maddie M6 40.64

19.62 21.02

 
#66  Boys 12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 12Barden, Parker R1 32.25

15.76 16.49

SALU-OZ 12McEathron, David G2 45.54

21.94 23.60

CCC-OZ 12Strand, Peyton J3 58.47

26.10 32.37

 
#67  Girls 13 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 13Cully, Katie R1 57.67

13.13 14.46 15.0115.07

CRCY-OZ 13Foltz, Grace E2 1:00.92

13.85 15.22 15.9215.93

GCAC-OZ 13Gilpin, Jackie C3 1:05.65

14.76 16.74 16.9817.17

SALU-OZ 13Gomes, Rachel D4 1:12.01

16.51 18.02 17.8919.59

SALU-OZ 13Halstead, Madeline S5 1:15.44

16.62 19.36 19.5619.90

SALU-OZ 13Pemberton, Nina C6 1:18.91

16.59 19.50 21.1021.72

 
#68  Boys 13 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 13Higgerson, Paxton L1 1:00.15

13.60 15.07 14.5716.91

CRCY-OZ 13McElhose, Mason B2 1:00.87

13.37 15.28 15.8816.34

CRCY-OZ 13Rutledge-Jukes, Heath D3 1:10.77

16.30 18.12 17.9018.45

SALU-OZ 13Greer, Jared T4 1:12.00

15.68 17.72 19.3219.28

RCA-OZ 13Frazier, Miles H5 1:12.78

15.41 18.34 19.2719.76

SALU-OZ 13Madhani, Deven P6 1:20.21

16.95 20.12 20.8522.29

RCA-OZ 13Clayton, Bret A7 1:22.61

17.44 21.00 20.8623.31

RCA-OZ 13Gullette, Stephen M8 1:25.96

22.8523.25
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#69  Girls 14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRCY-OZ 14Montgomery, Maci J1 1:04.06

13.86 16.32 16.5617.32

UNBSC-OZ 14Tso, Felicity T2 1:08.75

14.92 17.16 18.3518.32

RCA-OZ 14Belcher, Jessica A3 1:18.94

16.86 19.20 21.5021.38

 
#70  Boys 14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCAC-OZ 14Cook, Lucas E1 1:04.36

14.77 16.40 16.2816.91

SALU-OZ 14Ragar, Rylan J2 1:09.77

16.08 17.53 17.7318.43

GCAC-OZ 14Mueller, Ben D3 1:13.48

16.72 18.11 19.3619.29

 
#71  Girls 15 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 15Kuhnert, Haley R1 1:07.53

15.27 17.33 17.4117.52

SALU-OZ 15Thompson, Carrie A2 1:08.33

15.00 16.96 18.3518.02

SALU-OZ 15Crawshaw, Harley G3 1:20.08

17.60 19.64 21.6921.15

SALU-OZ 15Dunihoo, Tabetha N4 1:26.74

18.07 22.19 22.4024.08

 
#71  Girls 16 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 16Robinson, Eleni K1 1:03.53

14.05 16.24 16.5816.66

GCAC-OZ 16Middeke, Claire G2 1:17.90

41.85

 
#71  Girls 17 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 17Walker, Kelsie M1 54.97

28.32

SALU-OZ 17Yewell, Maggie R2 1:10.57

15.93 17.67 18.5018.47

 
#72  Boys 15 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 15Gomes, Caleb B1 56.90

12.94 14.32 14.9214.72

CRCY-OZ 15Bean, Marcus H2 58.06

12.83 14.75 15.3615.12

SALU-OZ 15Rosado, Kamen P3 59.99

13.69 15.06 15.6115.63

SALU-OZ 15Carroll, Chad A4 1:37.43

20.96 24.09 27.2825.10

SALU-OZ 15Centore, Chaz M5 2:04.66

26.32 32.50 32.4433.40

 
#72  Boys 16 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GCAC-OZ 16Cook, Caleb J1 1:04.43

14.25 15.84 16.9817.36

 
#72  Boys 17 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 17Jones, Trevor J1 52.01

13.6613.77

SALU-OZ 17Kuhnert, Jerry E2 53.35

12.19 13.50 13.4514.21

SALU-OZ 17Bailey, Cody A3 54.18

12.28 13.56 14.0114.33

 
#72  Boys 18&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SALU-OZ 18Perry, Quincy W1 57.96

12.73 14.24 15.5815.41


